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Event 18: Masters Men 5 - 10+ Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 19 John ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC) 2:56.776
Half Lap 17.501 (2)

Lap 1 28.793 28.793 (2)
Lap 2 21.563 50.356 (2)
Lap 3 21.054 1:11.410 (2)
Lap 4 21.478 1:32.888 (2)
Lap 5 21.716 1:54.605 (2)
Lap 6 21.855 2:16.461 (2)
Lap 7 21.069 2:37.530 (1)
Lap 8 19.246 2:56.776 (1)

2. 22 Gordon MARCKS (Canberra CC) 3:02.499 +5.723
Half Lap 16.143 16.143 (1)

Lap 1 26.437 26.437 (1)
Lap 2 20.677 47.114 (1)
Lap 3 21.298 1:08.413 (1)
Lap 4 21.929 1:30.343 (1)
Lap 5 22.622 1:52.965 (1)
Lap 6 22.811 2:15.776 (1)
Lap 7 23.407 2:39.184 (2)
Lap 8 23.315 3:02.499 (2)


